
East Gaston High School 

Men’s Golf Schedule 

2016 
 

Day    Date    Host 

Wednesday   March 2   SP @ Cramer Mtn 

Monday   March 7   HH @ Crowders Mtn 

Monday   March 14   Ash @ Catawba Creek 

Monday   March 21   EG @ Green Meadows  

Tuesday   April 5   FV @ River Bend 

Monday   April 11   LNC @ River Run 

Monday   April 18   SC @ Cramer Mtn 

Monday   April 25   NG @ Glen Oaks 

Monday   May 2 or 3   Regionals 

Monday   May 9-10   States 

 

  Bold type denotes conference matches 

  All regular season matches start at 1:00 unless indicated differently 

 

Head Coach: Sean Joyce 

Athletic Director: Tom Adams 

 

East Gaston High School  School Phone: 704-836-9613 

1744 Lane Road    School Fax: 704-827-5974 

Mt. Holly, NC 28120 


